K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research, Nashik-03

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

First Year Engineering, ME-I & MCA-I Semester-I Academic Year: 2021-2022 DATE-02/08/2021
Mon | Tues | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat | Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat [ Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat | Sun
02-Jul | 03-Jul [ 04-Jul [ 05-Jul [ 06-Jul [ O07-Jul [ 08-Jul | 09-Jul [ 10-Jul | 11-Jul
12-Jul | 13-Jul | 14-Jul | 15-Jul | 16-Jul | 17-Jul | 18-Jul | 19-Jul | 20-Jul 22-Jul | 23-Jul | 24-Jul | 25-Jul | 26-Jul | 27-Jul | 28-Jul | 29-Jul | 30-Jul | 31-Jul | 01-Aug
02-Aug | 03-Aug | 04-Aug | 05-Aug | 06-Aug | 07-Aug | 08-Aug | 09-Aug | 10-Aug | 11-Aug | 12-Aug | 13-Aug | 14-Aug 15-Aug-@ 18-Aug 20-Aug | 21-Aug | 22-Aug
23-Aug | 24-Aug | 25-Aug | 26-Aug | 27-Aug | 28-Aug | 29-Aug | 30-Aug | 31-Aug | 01-Sep | 02-Sep | 03-Sep [ 04-Sep | 05-Sep | 06-Sep [ 07-Sep | 08-Sep | 09-Sep 11-Sep | 12-Sep
13-Sep | 14-Sep | 15-Sep | 16-Sep | 17-Sep | 18-Sep | 19-Sep | 20-Sep | 21-Sep | 22-Sep | 23-Sep | 24-Sep | 25-Sep | 26-Sep | 27-Sep | 28-Sep | 29-Sep | 30-Sep
04-Oct | 05-Oct | 06-Oct | 07-Oct | 08-Oct | 09-Oct [ 10-Oct | 11-Oct [ 12-Oct | 13-Oct | 14-Oct 16-Oct | 17-Oct M 20-Oct | 21-Oct | 22-Oct | 23-Oct | 24-Oct
25-Oct | 26-Oct | 27-Oct | 28-Oct | 29-Oct | 30-Oct | 31-Oct | 01-Nov | 02-Nov | 03-Nov 08-Nov | 09-Nov | 10-Nov | 11-Nov | 12-Nov | 13-Nov | 14-Nov
15-Nov | 16-Nov | 17-Nov | 18-Nov 21-Nov | 22-Nov | 23-Nov | 24-Nov | 25-Nov | 26-Nov | 27-Nov | 28-Nov | 29-Nov | 30-Nov | 01-Dec | 02-Dec | 03-Dec | 04-Dec | 05-Dec
06-Dec | 07-Dec | 08-Dec | 09-Dec 12-Dec | 13-Dec | 14-Dec | 15-Dec | 16-Dec | 17-Dec | 18-Dec | 19-Dec | 20-Dec | 21-Dec | 22-Dec | 23-Dec 24-Dec-§
27-Dec | 28-Dec | 29-Dec | 30-Dec
Colour Index:
-Holidays -Commencement of Teaching of Semester
InSem Exam Compilation of Term Work & Assessment
-Conclusion of Teaching Tentative Practical / Oral / Project Exam
Relieve The Faculty For CAP -Tentative University Theory Exam Date
Preparation Leave




K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research, Nashik-03
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

First Year Engineering, ME-I & MCA-I Semester-I1 Academic Year: 2021-2022 DATE-02/08/2021

Mon | Tues | Wed | Thu Fri Sat Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat Sun

03-Jan | 04-Jan | 05-Jan | 06-Jan | 07-Jan | 08-Jan | 09-Jan [ 10-Jan | 11-Jan | 12-Jan | 13-Jan | 14-Jan | 15-Jan | 16-Jan | 17-Jan | 18-Jan | 19-Jan | 20-Jan | 21-Jan | 22-Jan | 23-Jan

24-Jan | 25-Jan - 27-Jan | 28-Jan | 29-Jan | 30-Jan | 31-Jan | 01-Feb | 02-Feb | 03-Feb | 04-Feb | 05-Feb | 06-Feb | 07-Feb | 08-Feb | 09-Feb | 10-Feb | 11-Feb | 12-Feb | 13-Feb

14-Feb | 15-Feb | 16-Feb | 17-Feb | 18-Feb | 19-Feb | 20-Feb | 21-Feb | 22-Feb | 23-Feb | 24-Feb | 25-Feb | 26-Feb | 27-Feb | 28-Feb | 01-Mar | 02-Mar | 03-Mar | 04-Mar | 05-Mar | 06-Mar

07-Mar | 08-Mar | 09-Mar | 10-Mar | 11-Mar | 12-Mar | 13-Mar | 14-Mar | 15-Mar | 16-Mar | 17-Mar | 18-Mar | 19-Mar | 20-Mar | 21-Mar | 22-Mar | 23-Mar | 24-Mar | 25-Mar | 26-Mar | 27-Mar

28-Mar | 29-Mar | 30-Mar | 31-Mar | 01-Apr | 02-Apr | 03-Apr | 04-Apr | 05-Apr | 06-Apr | 07-Apr [ 08-Apr | 09-Apr | 10-Apr | 11-Apr | 12-Apr 13-Apr- 15-Apr | 16-Apr | 17-Apr

18-Apr | 19-Apr | 20-Apr | 21-Apr | 22-Apr | 23-Apr | 24-Apr | 25-Apr | 26-Apr | 27-Apr | 28-Apr | 29-Apr | 30-Apr | 01-May | 02-May | 03-May | 04-May | 05-May | 06-May | 07-May | 08-May

09-May [ 10-May | 11-May | 12-May | 13-May | 14-May | 15-May | 16-May | 17-May | 18-May | 19-May | 20-May | 21-May | 22-May | 23-May | 24-May | 25-May | 26-May | 27-May | 28-May | 29-May

30-May [ 31-May | 01-Jun | 02-Jun | 03-Jun | 04-Jun | 05-Jun | 06-Jun [ O7-Jun | 08-Jun [ 09-Jun | 10-Jun | 11-Jun | 12-Jun | 13-Jun 14-Jun- 16-Jun | 17-Jun | 18-Jun | 19-Jun

20-Jun | 21-Jun | 22-Jun | 23-Jun | 24-Jun | 25-Jun | 26-Jun | 27-Jun | 28-Jun | 29-Jun | 30-Jun

Colour Index:

-Holidays

InSem Exam

-Conclusion of Teaching

Relieve The Faculty For CAP

Commencement of Teaching of Semester

Compilation of Term Work & Assessment

Tentative Practical / Oral / Project Exam

Tentative University Theory Exam Date

Preparation Leave Vacation For Faculty




K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research, Nashik-03

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

ME-I1, MCA-II & Second Year Engineering Semester-1 Academic Year: 2021-2022 DATE-02/08/2021

Mon | Tues | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat | Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat [ Sun | Mon | Tue [ Wed | Thu

23-Aug | 24-Aug | 25-Aug | 26-Aug | 27-Aug | 28-Aug | 29-Aug | 30-Aug | 31-Aug [ 01-Sep | 02-Sep | 03-Sep [ 04-Sep | 05-Sep | 06-Sep [ 07-Sep | 08-Sep | 09-Sep

13-Sep | 14-Sep | 15-Sep | 16-Sep | 17-Sep | 18-Sep | 19-Sep | 20-Sep | 21-Sep | 22-Sep | 23-Sep | 24-Sep | 25-Sep | 26-Sep | 27-Sep | 28-Sep | 29-Sep | 30-Sep

04-Oct | 05-Oct | 06-Oct | 07-Oct | 08-Oct | 09-Oct | 10-Oct | 11-Oct | 12-Oct | 13-Oct 18-Oct - 20-Oct | 21-Oct | 22-Oct | 23-Oct | 24-Oct
25-Oct | 26-Oct | 27-Oct | 28-Oct [ 29-Oct [ 30-Oct [ 31-Oct [ 01-Nov | 02-Nov [ 03-Nov 08-Nov | 09-Nov 10-Novm-13-Nov 14-Nov
15-Nov | 16-Nov | 17-Nov 18-Nov- 20-Nov | 21-Nov | 22-Nov | 23-Nov | 24-Nov | 25-Nov | 26-Nov | 27-Nov | 28-Nov [ 29-Nov [ 30-Nov | 01-Dec | 02-Dec | 03-Dec | 04-Dec | 05-Dec
06-Dec | 07-Dec | 08-Dec | 09-Dec | 10-Dec | 11-Dec | 12-Dec | 13-Dec | 14-Dec | 15-Dec | 16-Dec | 17-Dec | 18-Dec | 19-Dec | 20-Dec | 21-Dec | 22-Dec | 23-Dec 24-DecE
27-Dec | 28-Dec | 29-Dec | 30-Dec | 31-Dec

Colour Index:

-Holidays

InSem Exam

-Commencement of Teaching of Semester

Compilation of Term Work & Assessment

-Conclusion of Teaching

Relieve The Faculty For CAP

Preparation Leave

Tentative Practical / Oral / Project Exam

-Tentative University Theory Exam Date




K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research, Nashik-03

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

ME-I1, MCA-II & Second Year Engineering

Semester-11 Academic Year

: 2021-2022

DATE-02/08/2021

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri Sat Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

04-Jan

14-Feb

15-Feb

16-Feb

06-Jan

07-Jan

08-Jan

09-Jan

10-Jan

11-Jan

12-Jan

13-Jan

14-Jan | 15-Jan | 16-Jan | 17-Jan | 18-Jan | 19-Jan

20-Jan

21-Jan

22-Jan

23-Jan

27-Jan

28-Jan

29-Jan

30-Jan

31-Jan

01-Feb

02-Feb

03-Feb

04-Feb | 05-Feb | 06-Feb | 07-Feb | 08-Feb | 09-Feb

10-Feb

11-Feb

12-Feb

13-Feb

17-Feb

18-Feb

19-Feb

20-Feb

21-Feb

22-Feb

23-Feb

24-Feb

25-Feb | 26-Feb | 27-Feb | 28-Feb | 01-Mar | 02-Mar

03-Mar

04-Mar

05-Mar

06-Mar

07-Mar

08-Mar

09-Mar

10-Mar

11-Mar

12-Mar

13-Mar

14-Mar

15-Mar

16-Mar

17-Mar

18-Mar | 19-Mar | 20-Mar | 21-Mar | 22-Mar | 23-Mar

28-Mar

29-Mar

30-Mar

31-Mar

01-Apr

02-Apr

03-Apr

04-Apr

05-Apr

06-Apr

07-Apr

08-Apr | 09-Apr | 10-Apr | 11-Apr | 12-Apr | 13-Apr

18-Apr

19-Apr

20-Apr

21-Apr

22-Apr

23-Apr

09-May

10-May

11-May

12-May

13-May

24-Apr

25-Apr

26-Apr

27-Apr

28-Apr

29-Apr | 30-Apr | 01-May | 02-May | 03-May | 04-May | O

24-Mar

-

5-May

25-Mar

26-Mar

27-Mar

16-Apr

17-Apr

06-May

07-May

08-May

14-May - 16-May

30-May

31-May

01-Jun

02-Jun

03-Jun

04-Jun

05-Jun

17-May

18-May

19-May

20-May | 21-May | 22-May | 23-May | 24-May | 25-May | 2

6-May

27-May

28-May

29-May

06-Jun

07-Jun

08-Jun

09-Jun

10-Jun | 11-Jun | 12-Jun | 13-Jun | 14-Jun | 15-Jun

16-Jun

17-Jun

18-Jun

19-Jun

20-Jun

21-Jun

22-Jun

23-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

27-Jun

28-Jun

29-Jun

30-Jun

Colour Index:

-Holidays

Commencement of Teaching of Semester

InSem Exam

Compilation of Term Work & Assessment

-Conclusion of Teaching

Tentative Practical / Oral / Project Exam

Relieve The Faculty For CAP

Tentative University Theory Exam Date

Preparation Leave

Vacation For Faculty




K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research, Nashik-03

TENTATIVE (REVISED) ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Third & Fourth Year Engineering Semester-I Academic Year: 2021-2022 DATE-02/08/2021
Mon | Tues | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat | Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat [ Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Sat | Sun
01-Aug
- 03-Aug | 04-Aug | 05-Aug | 06-Aug | 07-Aug | 08-Aug [ 09-Aug | 10-Aug | 11-Aug | 12-Aug | 13-Aug | 14-Aug | 15-Aug 17-Aug
23-Aug | 24-Aug | 25-Aug | 26-Aug | 27-Aug | 28-Aug | 29-Aug | 30-Aug | 31-Aug | 01-Sep | 02-Sep | 03-Sep | 04-Sep | 05-Sep | 06-Sep | 07-Sep
13-Sep | 14-Sep | 15-Sep | 16-Sep | 17-Sep | 18-Sep | 19-Sep | 20-Sep | 21-Sep | 22-Sep | 23-Sep | 24-Sep | 25-Sep | 26-Sep | 27-Sep | 28-Sep
04-Oct | 05-Oct | 06-Oct [ 07-Oct [ 08-Oct [ 09-Oct [ 10-Oct [ 11-Oct [ 12-Oct | 13-Oct M 20-Oct | 21-Oct | 22-Oct | 23-Oct | 24-Oct
25-Oct | 26-Oct | 27-Oct | 28-Oct | 29-Oct | 30-Oct | 31-Oct | 01-Nov | 02-Nov | 03-Nov 08-Nov | 09-Nov | 10-Nov | 11-Nov | 12-Nov | 13-Nov | 14-Nov
15-Nov | 16-Nov | 17-Nov 18-Nov- 20-Nov | 21-Nov | 22-Nov | 23-Nov | 24-Nov | 25-Nov | 26-Nov | 27-Nov 28-Novm-01-Dec 02-Dec | 03-Dec | 04-Dec | 05-Dec
06-Dec | 07-Dec | 08-Dec | 09-Dec | 10-Dec | 11-Dec | 12-Dec | 13-Dec | 14-Dec | 15-Dec | 16-Dec | 17-Dec | 18-Dec | 19-Dec | 20-Dec | 21-Dec | 22-Dec | 23-Dec | 24-Dec | 25-Dec | 26-Dec
27-Dec | 28-Dec | 29-Dec | 30-Dec | 31-Dec

Colour Index:

-Holidays

InSem Exam

-Commencement of Teaching of Semester

Compilation of Term Work & Assessment

-Conclusion of Teaching

Relieve The Faculty For CAP

Preparation Leave

Tentative Practical / Oral / Project Exam

-Tentative University Theory Exam Date




K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education & Research, Nashik-03

TENTATIVE (REVISED) ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Third & Fourth Year Engineering

Semester-I1

Academic Year: 2021-2022

DATE-02/08/2021

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

01-Jan

02-Jan

17-Jan

18-Jan

19-Jan

20-Jan

21-Jan

22-Jan

23-Jan

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

07-Feb

08-Feb

09-Feb

10-Feb

11-Feb

12-Feb

13-Feb

14-Feb

15-Feb

16-Feb

06-Jan

07-Jan

08-Jan | 09-Jan | 10-Jan | 11-Jan [ 12-Jan | 13-Jan

14-Jan

15-Jan

16-Jan

27-Jan

28-Jan

29-Jan | 30-Jan | 31-Jan | 01-Feb | 02-Feb | 03-Feb

04-Feb

05-Feb

06-Feb

17-Feb

18-Feb

19-Feb | 20-Feb | 21-Feb | 22-Feb | 23-Feb | 24-Feb

25-Feb

26-Feb

27-Feb

28-Feb

01-Mar

02-Mar

03-Mar

04-Mar

05-Mar

06-Mar

07-Mar

08-Mar

09-Mar

10-Mar

11-Mar

12-Mar | 13-Mar | 14-Mar | 15-Mar | 16-Mar | 17-Mar

18-Mar

19-Mar

20-Mar

21-Mar

22-Mar

23-Mar

24-Mar

11-Apr

12-Apr

13-Apr

02-May

03-May

04-May

05-May

25-Mar

26-Mar

27-Mar

28-Mar

29-Mar

30-Mar

31-Mar

01-Apr

02-Apr | 03-Apr | 04-Apr | 05-Apr | 06-Apr | 07-Apr

-

16-Apr

17-Apr

18-Apr

19-Apr

20-Apr

21-Apr

22-Apr

08-Apr

09-Apr

10-Apr

23-Apr | 24-Apr 25-Apr- 27-Apr | 28-Apr

06-May

07-May

08-May

09-May

10-May

11-May

12-May

13-May

29-Apr

30-Apr

01-May

14-May | 15-May | 16-May | 17-May | 18-May | 19-May

20-May

21-May

22-May

23-May

24-May

25-May

26-May

27-May

28-May

29-May

30-May

31-May

Colour Index:

-Holidays

InSem Exam

Commencement of Teaching of Semester

Compilation of Term Work & Assessment

-Conclusion of Teaching

Relieve The Faculty For CAP

Preparation Leave

Tentative Practical / Oral / Project Exam

Tentative University Theory Exam Date

Vacation For Faculty










